Video | MIC Series 412TF Thermal Camera
MIC Series 412TF Thermal Camera
u Dual thermal/optical operation
u Brushless motor technology
u Robust design
u Integrated wiper unit
u Host of mounting and viewing options

(including 4-in. PCD base)
Viewing window Tempered flat glass (optical) and germani-
um covering (thermal)
Construction material Machined aluminum
Standard colors Black( RAL9005), Grey (RAL7001), or
White (RAL9003)
Standard finish Alocrom 1200 surface treatment with
powder coat paint
Window wiper Standard, long-life silicone wiper
Heater Standard
Configurations available Upright mount or inverted (Inverted mount
is possible using software setting and up-
right camera.)
3 | MIC Series 412TF Thermal Camera
Ordering Information
MIC412TFBUP13636N 30Hz, 36X NTSC Thermal Camera,
Black
30 Hz Dual Thermal, 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Black,
Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper and heater. Re-
quires US Department of Commerce export license—
one license per customer--arranged prior to camera
being built.
Order number MIC412TFBUP13636N
MIC412TFWUP13636N 30Hz, 36X NTSC Thermal Cam-
era, White
30 Hz Dual Thermal, 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera, White,
Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper and heater. Re-
quires US Department of Commerce export license—
one license per customer--arranged prior to camera
being built.
Order number MIC412TFWUP13636N
MIC412TFDUP13636N 30Hz, 36X NTSC Thermal Camera,
Sand
30 Hz Dual Thermal, 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Sand,
Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper and heater. Re-
quires US Department of Commerce export license—
one license per customer--arranged prior to camera
being built.
Order number MIC412TFDUP13636N
MIC412TFBUW13636P 25Hz, 36X PAL Thermal Camera,
Black
25 Hz Dual Thermal, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, FV
Protocol with integrated wiper and heater. Requires
US Department of Commerce export license—one li-
cense per customer--arranged prior to camera being
built.
Order number MIC412TFBUW13636P
MIC412TFWUW13636P 25Hz, 36X PAL Thermal Camera,
White
25 Hz Dual Thermal, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, White, FV
Protocol with integrated wiper and heater. Requires
US Department of Commerce export license—one li-
cense per customer--arranged prior to camera being
built.
Order number MIC412TFWUW13636P
MIC412TFGUW13636P 25Hz, 36X PAL Thermal Camera,
Grey
25 Hz Dual Thermal, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Grey, FV
Protocol with integrated wiper and heater. Requires
US Department of Commerce export license—one li-
cense per customer--arranged prior to camera being
built.
Order number MIC412TFGUW13636P
Accessories
MIC-24PSU-UL 24 VAC Camera Power Supply
24 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply for MIC Series cam-
eras
Order number MIC-24PSU-UL
MIC-115PSU-UL 115 VAC Camera Power Supply
115 VAC, 60 Hz power supply for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-115PSU-UL
MIC-240PSU-UL 240 VAC Camera Power Supply
240 VAC, 50 Hz power supply for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-240PSU-UL
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply, 220 V, 50 Hz
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out